
N*

)d
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

' ' * " ^ " " ' ' ' " '

[23

, 2. AMENOMENT/MODIFICAflON DO 3 EFFECTIVE DATE 4. hEQulSWON/ PURCHASE ft&Q NO. s PROJECT NO. Of apphcstdel

, 003 See block 16c below. ADM 94136, 9/14/1998
s. IsSutO SV 7, #DMINi$7ERED SY Uf ottver than ite 61

CODE Co0E -U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Conunission
Division of Contracts and Property Mst.
Attn T-7-1 2
Contract Management Branch #3

|
Washington DC 20555 I

|
|8. NAME ANO ADDRE$s OF CONTftACTOR INo., street. county, state and ZIP Codel tx) sA. AMENOMENT OF sOUCITATION NO -

|

|

)History AssoClates, Inc. os. oATEo (StE ITEM n>
5 Choke Cherry Road, suite 280
Attn: Ruth Dudgeon
Rockville, Maryland, 20850 4004 icA.u mCATION oF CNRACMADER NO.
Tslephone No.: (301) 670 0076

1

9

1o6. DATED (SEE ITEM t 31

Coof |FACiuty Coof X 03 02 1994

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
O The above numt ered solicitation is amended as set forth in item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Oliers is extended, Cis not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of tNs amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:
le) By completing items 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment of each copy of the
affer submitted; or (c) By separate letter of telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC- !

KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIFT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of tNs amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made 1

by telegram of letter, provided each telegram or letter rf.akes reference to the solicitation and tNs amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour |

' and date sDecified.
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA Gf required)

13. THIS ITEM APPUES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT / ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

' 00 A. THis CHANGE ORDER is tSSufD PuR$uANT TO- (spefy authonty) THE CHANGES stT FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ffEM toA.

5. THE ABOVE NuWsERED CONTRACT / ORDER is MOOmED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying othee, approprianon date, etc.)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PuR$UANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(bl.

C. THis SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT is ENTERED INTO PuRLUANT To AUTHORITY OF:

MTHER ($pefy type ef nwehcanon mf authontyl Un{[ateral, based on Contractor's Release dated 9/l4/90 and
X Contractor's letters dated 7/ 24/% and 8/14/%.

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor x is not, is required to sign tNs document and retum 0 copies to the issuing office.

Ia, DESCRIPT>0N OF AMENOMENTA4001FICATION torgarured by uCF section headmge, including nokcitation/conoact subsect nietter where fesssble.)

See attached Continuation page.

D>9909240071 980922 *
,'

PDR CONTR
NRC-17-94-136 PDR

ph.2.J
-, ._._ ,_. .- _._. 0, .e .o_.nt .._ e. . .m A or , o .. h..M,e.. .h.,e._. _, ._ ,_. .t..ct .

1sA. HAMC ANO TITLE OF SaGNER (Type or pnnt) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or pant)

Sharon D carse
Contr Officer g

ISS. CONTflACT0fUoFFEROR 16C. DATE SIGNED 168. UNI T Es OF AMERI leC. O E SIGNED

(Signature of person authonted to angna l$ gnaturUf tractmg Officerl

$TANQAFD FORM 30 (REV to 831

l



. u-

.

NRC-17-94-136 |
Modification No. 3 |
Page 2 of 2 '

The purpose of this modification is to incorporate the final indirect cost rates as
proposed by History Associates Inc. letter dated July 24,1996.

Accordingly, the contract is modified as follows:

Under subsecttion G.3 NRCAB 2052.216 71 INDIRECT COST RATES (JAN 1993) |

paragraph A, the Ind!r::ct Rate Schedule is deleted in its entirety and the following is
substituted in lieu thereof:

1

FINAL INDIRECT RATES

TYPE FY'94 EY'M FY'96
OlH S4.98% 79.73 % 62.49 %
G&A 23.79 % 27.79 % 22.50%

A summary of obligations under this contract, from date of award through this
modification, is given below:

Total FY 94 obligation amount $ 29,029.00
Total FY 95 obligation $ 30,469.00

Cumulative' Total of NRC Obligations $ 59,498.00

This modification does not obligate nor deobilgate any funds.

All other terms and conditions of the contract including the contract ceiling of $59,498
remain unchanged.

.

. . . - .


